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4GB
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4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL
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Hilevel
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Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

12,92

13,09

13,20

14,19

14,19

24,09

28,49

28,49

28,60

29,70

33,00

33,00
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usb

usb

usb
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usD
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usb
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16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SO0PC28800D4/8G

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram DDR4 (TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)
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Team
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10+ 57,20
10+ 59,40
10+ 67,10
3 136,40
10+ 136,40
0 26,40
0 28,88
0 29,70
0 29,97
0 31,35
0 31,35
0 31,35
0 32,51
0 35,20
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16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

16GB

Team

Team

Team

16GB

Team

Team

Team

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TFOD416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED416G3200C2201)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G32060HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 32GB
(2x16GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)
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38,50

50,05

51,42
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56,10

56,38
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57,47
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73,70

112,20
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Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

20,90 USD

47,58 USD

54,45 USD

55,00 USD



